2022-08-28  1/3
—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
MKEY 6 Series
Safety Switch
Data Sheet
MKey 6 is a mechanical safety switch used
for monitoring doors and hatches.

 SA FET Y SW ITCH
2022-08-28 2/3 1SXU172097G0201
Ordering Information
Description  Material Housing Material Head Type  Order code
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, No Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1030
MKEY 6 ½ NPT, Standard Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1130
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, Flat Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1230
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, Plastic Flex Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1330
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, Metal Flex Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1430
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, SS Flex Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1530
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, No Key, 40N Polyester Polyester MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1031
MKEY 6+ ½ NPT, Standard Key, 40N Polyester Polyester MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1131
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, Flat Key, 40N Polyester Polyester MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1231
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, Plastic Flex Key, 40N Polyester Polyester MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1331
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, Metal Flex Key, 40N Polyester Polyester MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1431
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, SS Flex Key, 40N Polyester Polyester MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1531
MKEY 6 ½ NPT, No Key Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1040
MKEY 6 ½ NPT, Standard Key Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1140
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, Flat Key Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1240
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, Plastic Flex Key Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1340
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, Metal Flex Key Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1440
MKEY 6, ½ NPT, SS Flex Key Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6 2TLA050005R1540
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, No Key, 40N Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1041
MKEY 6+ ½ NPT, Standard Key, 40N Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1141
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, Flat Key, 40N Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1241
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, Plastic Flex Key, 40N Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1341
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, Metal Flex Key, 40N Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1441
MKEY 6+, ½ NPT, SS Flex Key, 40N Polyester Stainless Steel MKEY 6+ 2TLA050005R1541
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
Accessories
Description  Material Housing   Order code
Standard Key Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0202
Flex Key with metal housing Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0203
Flex Key with stainless steel housing Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0204
Flat Key Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0220
½ NPT Cable Gland Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0001
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
 SA FET Y SW ITCH
2022-08-28 3/3 1SXU172097G0201
Technical Data